Product data have been exported from - Magers Enterprises, LLC
Export date: Fri Apr 19 16:30:34 2024 / +0000  GMT
 Sig Sauer SRD762-QD Suppressor
 Price: Call for Price
Product Categories: 7.62
Product Page: http://www.magersenterprises.com/product/sig-sauer-srd762-qd-suppressor/
Product Description
The SRD762-QD is an Inconel 718 suppressor using fast-attach muzzle devices to attach the suppressor to the rifle.
Inconel 718, a nickel alloy stainless steel, provides the highest level of durability, particularly with short-barreled hosts
using supersonic ammunition. This 7.62mm suppressor comes with a muzzle brake threaded in 5/8"-24tpi to match the
vast majority of modern rifles in .308/7.62/300BLK on the market today. The rear mount has wrench flats to torque the
suppressor to the muzzle device There is a secondary retention latch that is depressed to remove the suppressor from
the mount. The SRD762-QD is rated up to 300 Win Mag and any other rifle cartridges that are of equal or less projectile
diameter, pressure and case capacity. Examples of this would be .204 Ruger, .223/5.56x45mm, 5.45x39mm,
7.62x39mm, 7.62x35, 300BLK, 6.5 Grendel, 6.5 Creedmoor, 6.8 Spc, .260 Remington and other cartridges. The
SRD762-QD comes with one 5/8"-24tpi Taper-Lok muzzle brake. Accessory muzzle devices and other thread pitches
are available.
Specs
SKU SRD762-QD
CALIBER 300 Blk / 300 Win Mag / 7.62 NATO
WEIGHT 17 oz (482 g)
DIAMETER 1.625 in (41 mm)
OVERALL LENGTH 7 in (178 mm)
ATTACHMENT TYPE Fast-Attach
MATERIAL Inconel 718 / Stainless Steel
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/2  |
Product data have been exported from - Magers Enterprises, LLC
Export date: Fri Apr 19 16:30:34 2024 / +0000  GMT
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: N/A
- Weight: 2 lbs
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/2  |